Rang Concurrent(s)

Rébéka Girard
Mireille Lapointe
Mei-Li Juneau
Léa Dufour
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Mégan Tremblay
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SKATECANADA

Eric Bergeron

Date:

16-janv.-2018

Compétition invitation du Lac au Fjord 2017

Chicoutimi

09-12-2017 au 10-12-2017
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 29) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club Région
La Baie SL
Les Lames D'Argent D'Alma SL
Les Axels D'Alma SL
Forestville CN
Jonquiére SL

Pier-Luc Paquet

2

09:20:18

27.08
25.59
22.52
21.73
20.12
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